

TS 50/2023 (50/2023)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 19 Dt. 17.12.2025

Today is fixed for PH as spl chance, I.d; necessary order.

Defendant no. 1 filed attendance through Ld. Counsel.

Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff filed an adjournment application which is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 11.03.2026 for *PH as spl chance, I.d; necessary order.*

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur